HARMONY DANCE CENTER

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

September 9" (Monday)
October 1% (Tuesday)

October 24" (Thurs.) — 30" (Wed.)

October 31% (Thursday)
November 18" — 23"
November 23" (Saturday)
November 251 — 30"

December 7" (Saturday)

December 23 (Mon.) - January 3" (Fri.)

January 4™ (Saturday)
January 1%

February 16" (Sunday)
April 6" — 12

May 25" (Monday)
June 1%t (Monday)
June (TBA)

June (TBA)

June 20" (Saturday)
July 11t (Saturday)
July 12t (Sunday)

July 18" (Saturday)

Classes Begin
Perfect Attendance Contest Begins (Ending May 23

Wacky Accessory Week (wear 1 accessory to class)
Closed - Halloween

Observation Week (Limit one parent per student)
Costume Payment Deadline (Range: $70-$85/ea.)
Closed - Thanksgiving Break

Harmony Dance Ensemble Auditions (ages 10+)
Closed - Winter Break

Classes Resume

Early Registration Begins

Daddy/Daughter Dance (2:00pm @ HDC)
Closed - Spring Break

Closed — Memorial Day

*New* Month of Classes Begins

Show Tickets Available for Purchase (Online)
1545t/10t Year Awards Distributed

Picture Day at the Studio

Dress Rehearsal — 10am (union County Performing Arts Center)
2020 DANCE PRODUCTION! — 3pm (ucrac)

Summer Classes Begin!

™

For Weather Related Closings:

Visit www.HarmonyDanceNJ.com



http://www.harmonydancenj.com/

